iy =5%C

iche| 1% Nk = 1 RS 2/ it = e P sy S = RV

100%

NM1

0%

100%

NM2

0%

100%

NM3

0%

100%

NM5

0%

100%

NM6

0%

100%

NM8

0%

e (D0)
(EE)

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
=

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
=

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
oo
v

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
o
= by

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
[
= Dy

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
=0

WwQo

wQo

WQo

WwQo

WwQo

WQo

iR (DO)

KRG ED
100%
NM1
0%
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
#f5
100%
NM2
0%
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
=
100%
NM3
0%
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
3
100%
NM5
0%
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
=30
100%
NM6
0%
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
i
100% L e e e e e e e e e
NM8
0%
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
i
wBiEE (D0
LEE
. § N 100% - = Q0
WO : REOONHREEK R - R AT

RO FEAET -
[ emmpenseh - REERAATRST O
AR R E AL o
2. KU

SRR + A THIVERRFAT 1008
b FAEFHEA o

WQo - e (]

B & mpensch  AETHEBAATROT o
ARSI E R -
O &ixti

L

WEEE © BRI AR R

wao

wao

wao

wao

wao

wao

KK TR W I20 45 (1986

- 2005)




iy =5%C

7 LB 7K T I X % 32 B SRS AR B A Fr i

NM1

NM2

NM3

NM5

NM6

NM8

ZHlE (TIN
CRBEFEIED

TIN (22 /4]

0.5

0.25

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05

TIN (2 704]) i
0.5
0.25
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
TIN (/1) Fi
O S R e e e e e e e W e B e e e
0.25 —‘
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
TIN (4] F
05 |mm e — == = =
o0.25 |
R S QOO O
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
TIN (4] F
0.5 fm = = = —
0.25 |
o
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
TIN (/1) F i
Y e g
= IH

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
oo
v

wQo

waQo

wQo

JEETFEE (NH-N)

N (1) ORI
O0.021 = == == == o= o= o= = e e e e e e e e e = = WQO
NM1 o.o1

oL P T e b 1

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
e
+ 1y

NHg-N (Z /)

0.021

NM2 o.o1

o

86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
NHg-N (Z /) =i

0.021

NM3 ©.01

o
86 87 83 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
NHg-N (Z /) =i
0021 |om = o o o o o = e = e = = == wao
NM5 0.01 |
o L o e e
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
NHg-N (2l 4)) #
0021 = == o o o o = e e === wao
NM6 ©.01 |
o I e B s B I B
86 87 83 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
NHN (2 fu/]) Fi
0021 |m = o o o o o = e = e = = === wao
NM8 0.01 |
P s s s
86 87 88 89 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05
oA
=+ 17

ZALE(TIN)

TIN (ZE52/71)

WO 1 MUY A AT R
FFH0. 5% 0.5 — — - Q0
B wnumme s ks
0
FEEFRANH,-N)
WO dmPEmmREcETETEL T R
=70 0212 5% 0.021 - - - ¥

I

AEE T AR EFEARR T E

L EHE IR R T R

F A KBRS 204 (1986

- 2005)





